
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Statewide Contracts for Software and Ancillary Services 
SWC No. 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 

Procurement Technician Lauren Cush 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract 

N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount 

CPA No. 1279477 
Dell Marketing, LP 

$5,784,814.68 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$5,784,306.92 

Prime Contractor Information Dell Marketing, LP (Prime) 
Michael S. Dell, CEO 
Years in Business: 33 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 20 

Attachments • UD Recommendation Form w/Vendor Quote

• Statewide Contract




