
AGENDA NOTES  
 

Solicitation Name and Number 
 

Microsoft Azure SCE Services (Cooperative Agreement) 
 
SWC# 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 

Procurement Agent 
 Jovan Hooper 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  

N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

CPA No. 1279477 
Dell Marketing, LP 
 
$3,282,785.56 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 
 

 
$3,282,774.92 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor  

Dell Marketing, L.P. - Prime 
Michael S. Dell, CEO 
Years in Business: 31 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 18 

Attachments 
 

• Change Order Request Form 

• Approved ARP Budget Agenda Item 

• SWC# 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 

• Quote from Dell Marketing, L.P. 

• Cost Analysis 

 
 
 
 
 
 


