
Cost Analysis for purchasing off  SWC 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 Cooperative Agreement Contract 
No. 1279477 for purchasing thirty-six (36) months of Microsoft Azure SCE Services from Dell Marketing, LP. 

 

Use of SWC 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 Cooperative Agreement Contract No. 1279477 will allow for a 
reduction in the purchase of the following: 

 
 
 

Description Market/List 
Price 

SWC Cooperative 
Agreement 
Price 

Savings Discount % 

 
Microsoft Azure SCE 
Services 

$1,526,062.91 $1,300,991.40 $225,071.51 SWC 
Cooperative 
Agreement 
Discount 
(13.70% off 
List) 

 
 

There is a total savings of 13.70% off list price by using this Cooperative Agreement to Microsoft Azure 
SCE Services. 


